Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

manager of the Country Hills Towne Center.

LANDSING PACIFIC FUND, INC.

PRO FORMA FINANCIAL INFORMATION

The unaudited pro  forma financial  information set forth  below reflects  the
reduction in  the carrying value of certain real estate investments which will
occur as of December 31, 1993.

The Fund  has identified core  markets in which  it intends to  make long-term
investments.  The  Fund's properties that are not in these core markets are no
longer considered to be held for long-term investment and the Fund has reduced
their   carrying  values  to  their  estimated   net  realizable  value  by  a
$19, 100,000 provision  for loss.  In addition, based on a revised analysis of
the  development prospects for the  Multnomah Building, the  carrying value of
that investment will be reduced by a $ 4,000,000 provision for loss.

<TABLE>

LANDSING PACIFIC FUND, INC.

PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET

SEPTEMBER 30, 1993
(UNAUDITED)

(Amounts in thousands)
<CAPTION>

Historical   Pro Forma
September 30,   Adjustment   September 30,

1993   Note 1   1993
--------------   -------------   --------------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>
INVESTMENTS IN REAL ESTATE:
Rental properties   $131,400   $ (19, 100)   $ 112,300
Accumulated depreciation   (22,186)   -   (22,186)

--------   -----------   ----------
Rental properties - net   109,214   (19, 100   90,114
Real estate under development   8,079   ( 4,000)   4,079
Real estate held for sale - net   695   -   695
Non-performing participating mortgage loans   -   -   -
Collateral for non-performing participating mortgage

loan, net   675   -   675
-------   -------   ------

Total investments in real es   118,663   (23,100)   95,563
-------   -------   ------

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS   2,726   -   2,726
-------   -------   ------

OTHER ASSETS:
Accounts and interest receivable, net   1,339   -   1,339
Prepaid expenses, deposits and other assets   232   -   232
Deferred leasing commissions, loan costs, and other

assets, net   2,440   -   2,440
-------   -------   ------

Total other assets   4,011   -   4,011
-------   -------   ------

TOTAL ASSETS   $ 125,400   $ (23,100)   $102,300
========   ==========   ========

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY

LIABILITIES:

Notes payable   $ 58,168   $   -   $ 58,168
Accounts payable   292   -   292
Other liabilities   2,022   -   2,022

-------   -------   ------
Total liabilities   60,482   -   60,482

-------   -------   ------

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY:
Shares of common stock   6   -   6
Capital in excess of par value   131,389   -   131,389
Retained deficit and accumulated distributions   (66,477)   (23,100)   (89,577)

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

-------   -------   ------
Total stockholders' equity   64,918   (23,100)   41,818

-------   -------   ------
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY   $125,400   $(23,100)   $102,300

========   =========   ========
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
LANDSING PACIFIC FUND, INC.

PRO FORMA STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1992

AND THE NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 1993
(UNAUDITED)

(Amounts in thousands, except per share amounts)

<CAPTION>
Year Ended   Nine Months Ended

December 31, 1992   September 30, 1993
---------------------------------------   ---------------------------------------

Adjustment   Adjustment
Historical   Note 1   Pro Forma   Historical   Note 1   Pro Forma
----------  ------------  -------------   -------------  -----------   ---------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
REVENUES:
Rental income   $13,389   $   -   $13,389   $10,794   $   -   $10,794
Interest on participating
mortgage loans   41   -   41   -   -   -

Other income   135   -   135   60   -   60
------   -----   --------   -------   -----   ------

Total revenues   13,565   -   13,565   10,854   -   10,854
------   -----   --------   -------   -----   ------

EXPENSES:
Operating   6,399   -   6,399   4,251   -   4,251
Depreciation and amortization   5,526   -   5,526   3,899   -   3,899
Interest   4,052   -   4,052   3,035   -   3,035
General and administrative   1,738   -   1,738   1,808   -   1,808
Other expense   1,752   -   1,752   111   -   111
Provision for participating

loan losses   3,336   -   3,336   554   -   554
Provision for loss in value of

investments in real estate   3,011   23,100   26,111   400   23,100   23,500
------   -----   --------   -------   -----   ------

Total expenses   25,814   23,100   48,914   14,058   23,100   37,158
------   -----   --------   -------   -----   ------

Loss before gain (loss)
on sale of real estate   (12,249)   (23,100)   (35,349)   (3,204)   (23,100)   (26,304)

Gain (loss) on sale of
real estate   392   -   392   -   -   -

------   -----   --------   -------   -----   ------

Net loss   $(11,857)   $(23,100)   $(34,957)   $(3,204)   $(23,100)   $(26,304)
========   ========   ========   ========   ========   ========

NET LOSS PER SHARE   $  (1.89)   $  (3.69)   $  (5.58)   $  (.53)   $  (3.84)   $  (4.38)
========   ========   ========   ========   ========   ========

Weighted average shares outstanding   6,260   -   6,260   6,011   -   6,011
========   ========   ========   ========   ========   ========

/TABLE

LANDSING PACIFIC FUND, INC.

NOTES TO PRO FORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
(UNAUDITED)

1.   ADJUSTMENT TO CARRYING VALUES.

On  January 27, 1994, the Fund announced its decision to explore the
disposition of its real estate investments in St. Paul, Minnesota; Oklahoma
City, Oklahoma; Houston, Texas; and Boise, Idaho in order to determine whether
such dispositions can be made on a satisfactory basis.  Since the Fund's real
estate investments in those markets are no longer considered to be held on a
long-term basis, a $19, 100,000 provision for loss will be recognized as of